07/01/2006 22:07:04

Race Date: 07/01/2006
Release Time: 07:30:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name

C. Ubbels

C. Ubbels

C. Ubbels

R. Peffer

J.&T. Smolenaars

R. Peffer

J.&T. Smolenaars

D. Walker

9 T Rodgers

10 C. Ubbels

11 B.deJonge

12 W. Badgerow

13  J.&T. Smolenaars

14 J.M. Sousa

15 B.de Jonge

16 B. de Jonge

17 B.de Jonge

18 R. Peffer

19 R. Peffer

20 T. Rodgers

21 J.&T. Smolenaars

22 J.&T. Smolenaars

23 T. Rodgers

24 C. Ubbels

25 B.de.onge

26 R. Peffer

27 T. Rodgers

28 D. Walker

29 R. Ruber

30 R. Ruber

31 D. Walker

32 J. Giankos

33 J. Malec

34 J. Giankos

35 D. Walker

36 E. Camposilvan

37 G. Lindley

38 R. Ruber

39 T. Rodgers

40 J. Oleksiuk

41 R. Ruber

42 M. Carter

43 R. Ruber

44 D. Walker
T. Chyl
J. Malec

47 V. Radoman
J
J
J

W~ OO0k WON =

. Oleksiuk
. Giankos
. Malec
51 M. Carter
52 T. Chyl

53 G. Lindley
54 J. Giankos
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Hamilton Federation

North BayOBL09

Members/Flyers: 23

Club Name
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C

REE&EERER

RE

Birds:

308

Ring/Band No

FLAM
FLAM
Ccu
FLAM
cu
FLAM
cu
FLAM
FLAM
FLAM
CU HF
CU HFED
FLAM
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
FLAM
HV
FLAM
FLAM
FLAM
Ccu
FLAM
CUHC
FLAM
FLAM
FLAM
CUHC
CUHC
FLAM
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
FLAM
Ccu
CUHC
CUHC
FLAM
CUHC
CUHC
QAK
CUHC
Ccu
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
QAK
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC

421
453
37625
696
29873
624
22438
822
701
466
97

8

250
222
513
1528
1607
655
123
202
188
0019
29495
0051
1609
570
428
839
736
1619
368
1932
64

86
818
14430
351
761
724
2146
745
5590
763
12236
1350
23
867
727
1786
269
5584
546
1943
1942

Col

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked
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332.889
332.889
332.889
324.676
332,933
324.676
332.933
320.315
333.114
332.889
358.283
359.184
332.933
342.568
358.283
358.283
358.283
324.676
324.676
333.114
332.933
332.933
333.114
332.889
358.283
324.676
333.114
320.315
361.335
361.335
320.315
360.044
350.096
360.044
320.315
347.083
351.948
361.335
333.114
343.694
361.335
331.343
361.335
320.315
342.366
350.096
360.203
343.694
360.044
350.096
331.343
342.366
351.948
360.044

o
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a4

12:33:58
12:33:59
12:34:01
12:30:58
12:39:23
12:32:10
12:43:15
12:33:48
12:46:44
12:47:24
13:11:57
13:14:00
12:49:09
12:58:34
13:15:06
13:15:07
13:15:13
12:42:51
12:43:02
12:52:56
12:52:50
12:52:51
12:54:51
12:55:28
13:20:53
12:49:13
12:57:50
12:46:02
13:26:57
13:28:37
12:48:22
13:29:40
13:20:06
13:30:31
12:52:12
13:20:30
13:25:28
13:34:57
13:08:00
13:19:28
13:38:58
13:08:31
13:40:02
12:58:07
13:21:56
13:29:55
13:41:01
13:26:42
13:44:08
13:33:58
13:14:55
13:27:55
13:37:40
13:46:19

ToWin Velocity
0:00 1095.1497
0:00 1095.0896
0:02 1094.9696
4:36 1078.7773
5:22 1076.1181
5:50 1074.4931
9:14 1062.8348
11:451054.3614
12:331051.7175
13:25 1048.7996
13:44 1047.7643
14:50 1044.1831
15:08 1043.1866
15:181042.6134
16:40 1038.2005
16:41 1038.1504
16:46 1037.8497
16:47 1037.8009
16:59 1037.1931
18:44 1031.5256
18:49 1031.2845
18:50 1031.2312
20:39 1025.4394
21:00 1022.8052
22:02 1021.0887
23:191017.1023
23:381016.1078
24:28 1013.5481
24:531012.2434
26:26 1007.5391
26:53 1006.1198
28:34 1001.0491
28:56 999.9473
29:21 998.6889
30:52 994.1496
31:55 990.9456
32:15990.1013
32:16 990.0548
33:48 985.5444
34:31983.4409
35:58 979.2771
36:07 978.8085
36:57 976.4543
37:01976.2229
37:33974.4578
38:16 972.6746
38:55 970.8154
41:32 963.4987
41:56 962.3414
42:07 961.8516
42:33 960.6465
43:22 958.1497
43:47 957.2475
43:58 956.7580

Nom



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

071012006 22:01:21

Pos

G. Lindley

G. Lindley

J. Malec

J. Malec

G. Lindley

T. Chyl

W. Badgerow
M. Oselka

J. Oleksiuk
J.M. Sousa
J.M. Sousa
M. Olejnik

M. Carter

W. Badgerow
J.M. Sousa

J. Oleksiuk
J. Giankos

E. Camposilvan
M. Carter

M. Olejnik

A. Merlo

M. Olejnik

V. Radoman
J.M. Sousa

E. Camposilvan
V. Radoman
M. Olejnik

M. Oselka

M. Oselka

M. Olejnik

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

Members/Flyers ClubName

B. de Jonge Hamilton Cen
J.&T. Smolenaars Flambero Clu
C. Ubbels Flambero Clu
R. Peffer Flamboro Clu
T. Rodgers Flamboro Clu
J.N. Sousa Hamilton Cen
J. Malec Hamilton Cen
J. Zapora Hamilten Cen
D. Walker Flambero Clu
M. Olejnik Hamilton Cen
G. Lindley Hamilton Cen
E. Camposilvan Hamilton Cen
J. Giankos Hamilton Cen
W. Badgerow Hamilton Cen
M. Oselka Flambero Clu
T. Chyl Hamilton Cen
D. Moffatt Flamboro Clu
T. Witton Flamboro Clu
M. Carter Flamboro Clu
V. Radoman Hamilton Cen
R. Ruber Hamilton Cen
§. Amour Hamilton Cen
M. Placha Flambero Clu
§. Burdzinski Hamilton Cen
P. Botermans Hamilton Cen
B. Mitchell Hamilton Cen
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Club Name
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C

Hamilton Federation

05
05
05
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03
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99
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R&
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05

Nort Cold Cold Cold Burk Latc Latc

M4
7 4
1" 2
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L]
7 m
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4
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L]
19 %
£
30
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200 197 160 99
86 43 A7 19
135 65 179 116
67 138 11 14
12 9% 47 58
105 103 79 59
7% 8 % 12
3% 133 166 82
52 41 9 45
9 89 M
28 4 57
69 42 3 3B

49 29 65
13 16 47

1
a2 0
2 39

1 %5
27

3%

2
4

12
126
160
102
137
Ll
127
Fig
L]
43
60
12
2
1

Champion Old Bird Loft

Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity
CUHC 352 3 351948 0 13:39:57 45:56951.3384
CUHC 350 4 351948 0 13:41:18 47:13947.8804
CUHC 219 4 350.096 -1 13:39:27 47:20947.5763
CUHC 245 5 350096 -1 13:39:33 47:26947.3199
CUHC 1920 5 351948 0 13:41:32 47:26 947.2851
CUHC 1337 3 342366 41 13:36:10 51:23 936.5387
CcuU 22011 2 359184 1 13:57:05 54:45927.9601
FLAM 800 5 327.561 0 13:23:56  55:43925.4879
CUHC 435 3 343694 -1 13:41:40 56:01924.7005
CUHC 2203 2 342568 0 13:40:41 56:14 924.1527
CUHC 2152 3 342568 0 13:41:25 56:57 922.3280
CUHC 1226 5 344149 1 13:43:27 57:14921.5761
OAK 5557 3 331343 0 13:29:40 57:22921.2502
CcuU 8668 3 359184 1 14:00:58 58:21918.7428
CUHC 370 4 342568 0 13:43:.05 58:34918.2077
CUHC 721 4 343.694 -1 13:44:28 58:44917.7864
CUHC 1928 5 360044 0 14:05:42 61:53909.8913
CUHC 2058 2 347.083 17 13:53:17 63:22906.1511
OAK 5595 4 331343 0 13:36:49 64:33903.2932
CUHC 1836 2 344149 1 14:02:16  75:26 877.3679
CUHC 335 6 345903 0 14:09:54 80:53 864.9737
CUHC 1245 3 344149 1  14:.13:35 86:23852.7655
CUHC 2004 2 360203 -1 14:32:32 86:32852.4530
CUHC 2151 5 342568 0 14:12:12 86:52851.7355
CcuU 22191 3 347.083 17 14:27:30 96:11831.8575
AUCAN 3504 3 360203 -1 15:07:26 118:4787.4163
CUHC 877 4 344149 1 14:47:22 119:0486.8943
FLAM 203 2 327.561 0 14:32:02 124:5576.1496
FLAM 508 3 327.561 0 14:36:32 129:30F67.9611
CUHC 1235 5 344149 1 15:49:05 178:46689.5850

Hamilton Federation
07/01/2006 22:05:53
Old Bird Average

Smoo Math Tatal Pos Member/Flyer Name Club ToWin Bird Average
0B 1042 1 C. Ubbels Flamboro C 0:00 1294.3616
139 79 1014 2 J.&T. Smolenaars Flamboro C 4458 1271.0813
o7 45 9% 3 B. de Jonge Hamilton C 123:09 1236.5989
7 B N 4 G. Lindley Hamilton C 126:33 1234.0157
12 618 5 J. Giankos Hamilton C 152:56 1223.6786
4 519 6 M. Olejnik Hamilton C 151:06 1221.5900
" 7 D. Walker Flambore C 160:15 1212.5022
s 8 T. Rodgers Flamboro C 166:51 1212.1334
o - 9 R. Ruber Hamilton C 182:47 1214.1282
10 R. Peffer Flamboro C 177:40 1205.1896
LU 11 J.M. Sousa Hamilton C 294:31 1159.1164
e Y 12 E. Camposilvan Hamilton C 365:47 1132.1453
L 13 W. Badgerow Hamilton C 473:46 1097.4356
0 e 14 T.Chyl Hamilton G 558:04 1059.9366

121 LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE 0.0000

42 9 15 B. Mitchell Hamilton C 514:23 -1035.6385
86 16 T. Wilton Flamboro C 404:03 -1095.3716
84 17 J. Malec Hamilton C 367:16 -1103.0597
8 18 A. Merlo Hamilton C 221:48 -1131.3095
" 19 M. Oselka Flamboro C 231:22 -1158.6707
% 20 Y. Radoman Hamilton C -27:23 -1316.3571
20 % 21 F. Nemeth Flambore C -46:54 -1330.2836
19 22 S. Burdzinski Hamilton C -38:56 -1350.0680
i . 23 P. Botermans Hamilton C -65:29 -1355.2089
24 M. Carter Flamboro C 7511 -1363.4958
i 25 D. Moffatt Flamboro C 10828 -1384.0641
o 2 S. Armour Hamilton G -108:19 -1405.479%
1 27 J. Zapora Hamilton C -178:50 -1526.78%1

Nom
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Pos Member/Flyer Name
1 T. Rodgers

2 JM. Sousa

3 E. Camposilvan

4 J&T. Smolenaars
5 J. Malec

6 C. Ubbels

1 R. Peffer

§ C. Ubhels

9 J&T. Smolenaars
10 B. de Jonge

il J&T. Smolenaars
12 J&T. Smolenaars

13 T. Rodgers
14 B. de Jonge
13 T. Rodgers
16 D. Walker

17 B. de Jonge
18 J&T. Smolenaars

19 J. Malec

| 6. Lindley
n D. Walker
n C. Ubbels
Pl C. Ubhels
P R. Peffer

pi] J. Zapora

B B. de Jonge
I J&T. Smolenaars

B J. Zapora
P2 B. de Jonge
0 MOk
] J. Zapora

2 B. de Jonge

3 J&T. Smolenaars
] J&T. Smolenaars
k] W. Badgerow

3 J. Giankos
i C. Ubhels
# B. de Jonge
£ M. Olejnik
Q0 R. Peffer

4 JM. Sousa
2 T. Rodgers
L4 R. Peffer

“ C. Ubbels
4 B. de Jonge
i T. Rodgers
a T. Rodgers
Pos Member/Flyer Name
9 J. Zapora

100 T. Rodgers

Hamilton Federation

Champion Old Bird

Club Ring/Band No

FlamhoraC 04 CU 29495
Hamiton G~ 0f  CU 27016
HamitonC 04 CUHC 2094
FlamhoroC 04  FLAM 0008
HamitonC 04 CUHC 73
FlamhoroC 04 FLAM 421
FlamhoroC 05 FLAM 696
FlamhoroC 04 FLAM 403

FlamboroC 03  FLAM 0036

HamitonC 01 CUHF 97
FlamboroG 0§ CU 29873
FlamboroC 03 CU 243

FlamhoroC 04 FLAM 716
Hamitton G 04 154
FlamhoroC 05 FLAM 403
FlamhoroC 04 FLAM 818
HamitonC 05 CUHC 179
FlamhoroC 05 FLAM 280

L)
=
==
<«

HamitonC 04 CUHC ¢4
Hamiton C 03 CU 214
FlamboroC 04 FLAM 822

FlamhoroC 05 FLAM 0048
FlamhoroC 05 FLAM 109
FlamboroC 05 FLAM 624

Hamiton G~ 03 CUHC 204
HamitonC 04 CUHC 1572
FlamhoroC 03 FLAM (066
HamitonC 04 CUHC 112
HamitonC 02 CUHC 1683
HamitonC 04 CUHC 831
HamitonC 04 CUHC 135

Hamiton C 03 CU 8689
FlamboroC 02 CU 1685

FlamboroC 03 CU 2453
HamitonC 04 CUHC 745
HemitonC 04 CUHC 86
FlamboroC 04 FLAW 486
HamitonGC 04 CUHC 1613
HemitonC 04 CUHC 807

FlamhoroC 05 FLAM 642
HamitonC 04 CUHC 2221
FlamhoroC 05 FLAM 428
FlamhoroC 03 HV 274
FlamboroC 04 FLAM 467
HamitonC 05 CUHC 1832
FlamhoroC 03 FLAM 202
FlamboroC 04 FLAM 704

Club Ring/Band No
HamitonC 04 CUHC 107
FlamboroC 04 CU 29492

Colour Sex ScoreNo Points

4 118
12
(i
10
109
106
105
100
“
88
87
86
83
8
83
83
83
82
82
81
80
¢,
n
I
n
I
89
69
89
68
86
86
68
65
&
&4
&4
&4
81
60
80
59
5
5
5
3
5
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Colour Sex Score No Points
1 35
1 34

Pos
48
49
50
5
5
5
5
55
5
57
58
59
60
B1
62
63
B4
65
66
67
68
69
10
n
n
n
i)
15
76
n
8
I
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
il
92
93
%
95
9%
97
9%

Member/Flyer Name
J.&T. Smolenaars
R. Peffer

J.M. Sousa

J&T. Smolenaars
R. Peffer

B. de Jonge

R. Peffer

M. Olejnik

J. Giankes

E. Camposilvan
R. Peffer

J.M. Sousa

J.M. Sousa

G. Lindley

G. Lindley

J&T. Smolenaars
T. Wilton

T. Rodgers

B. de Jonge
J.Zapora

C. Ubbels

C. Ubbels

R. Peffer

B. de Jonge

C. Ubbels

B. de Jonge

M. Oselka

J. Giankos

D. Walker

D. Walker

C. Ubbels

J.M. Sousa

J. Malec

M. Carter

J.&T. Smolenaars
C. Ubbels

G. Lindley

G. Lindley

D. Moffatt

B. de Jonge

B. de Jonge

B. de Jonge

M. Olejnik

J. Malec

E. Camposilvan
V. Radoman

T. Wilton

J. Malec

M. Olejnik

J.M. Sousa

J.&T. Smolenaars

Club
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Flamhoro C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Flamboro G
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Flamhoro C
Flamboro C
Flamboro G
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Flamboro G
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Flamhoro C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Flamboro G
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Flamboro G
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hanmilton C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Flamboro G

Ring/Band No
FLAM
FLAM
CUHC
cu
FLAM
CUHC
FLAM
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
RV
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUSR
cu
FLAM
FLAM
CUHC
CUHC
FLAM
FLAM
HY
CUHC
cu
CUHC
cu
CUHC
FLAM
FLAM
FLAM
AU
CUHC
0AK
FLAM
FLAM
CUHC
CUHC
FLAM
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
cu
CUHC
FLAM
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
FLAM

0025
632
370
2244
655
1533
652
979
1948
1089
132
14%
2203
351
115
22460
24
42
1
2
453
108
127
1526
37625
1734
1329
1786
813
837
468
17926
218
5544
158
0084
1395
352
834
521
1647
1537
861
45
2195
868
632
256
1236
2208
0043

Colour Sex ScoreNo Points
55

¥
]
M
53
5
l
i
50
50
49
49
49
49
4
48
4
4
4
4
4%
46
4
45
4
4
Y]
LY)
LY
Y]
Y]
4
4
40
40
40
3B
3
3
3
B
3B
3
3
37
3%
36
3%
3
3
35
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